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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

53

SAIRA RIAZ 

MUHAMMAD DANYAL KHAN 

TAYYABA MANZOOR 

HASEEB AHMED 

HAMEED ULLAH KHAN SHERWANI 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ARSLAN ABID 

ANUM BALOOCH 

MUHAMMAD UMER 

MUBUSHRA SARWAR 

ARSLAN AHMAD 

JAHAN ZAIB SINDHU 

MAHAM SHAKOOR (Selected
Against Women Quota)

HAFIZA MAREENA ASHRAF
(Selected Against Women
Quota)

KHURRAM WAQEEL (Selected
Against Special Persons
Quota)

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

BASHIR AHMAD

MANZOOR AHMAD

SHAKEEL AKHTAR

SAIF ULLAH KHAN SHERWANI

ABID HUSSAIN SHAHID

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

LIAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD SARWAR

BASHIR AHMAD

RAZZAQ AHMED

ABDUL SHAKOOR KHALID

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

WAQEEL AHMED

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

57100785

57100079

57100783

57100287

57100292

57100352

57100046

57100101

57100742

57100005

57100428

57100024

57100035

57100073

SHEIKHUPURA

R.Y. KHAN

SHEIKHUPURA

SIALKOT

MULTAN

KASUR

M. GARH

KHANEWAL

SAHIWAL

VEHARI

FAISALABAD

KHANEWAL

FAISALABAD

LAYYAH

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

AGRICULTURAL OFFICER (PLANT PROTECTION)    -  (BS-17)

AGRICULTURE (DIRECTORATE GENERAL, PEST WARNING & QUALITY CONTROL OF

14 Case #  133G2020

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

SPECIAL
PERSON QUOTA
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN 

MAMOONA ASIF 

AHSAN MAROOF 

MUHAMMAD AHMAD 

WASEEM AKRAM 

NUMAN EJAZ 

TAHIRA TALIB 

MOAZIM AFZAL 

SHAUKAT HAYAT KHAN 

MUHAMMAD BILAL 

FATIMA NASIR 

MUHAMMAD ASAD SALEEM 

ISHTIAQ AHMAD

ASIF ALI

IMTIAZ HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD UMAR

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

EJAZ HUSSAIN

TALIB HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

LIAQAT HAYAT KHAN

ALLAH DEWAYA

DR NASIR ALI

CH MUHAMMAD SALEEM

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

57100029

57100666

57100289

57100690

57100210

57100172

57100316

57100142

57100687

57100670

57100247

57100137

SARGODHA

SHEIKHUPURA

FAISALABAD

PAKPATTAN

BAHAWALPUR

FAISALABAD

JHANG

NANKANA
SAHIB

MIANWALI

MULTAN

FAISALABAD

MULTAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

ABDULAH ARSHAD 

SUMARA SALEEM 

UMAR ISHAQ 

MISHAL KHIZAR 

MUHAMMAD SAAD AJMAL 

AQSA AZEEM 

AMMAD AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD USMAN 

QAMIR LATIF 

SYED MUHAMMAD ANAS 

MUHAMMAD UMAIR SINDHU 

SHAHAB HABIB 

MALIK ARSHAD NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ TAHIR

KHIZAR HAYAT

GHULAM MUJTABA HASHMI

MUHAMMAD AZEEM

UBAID UR REHMAN

DIN MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD LATIF

SYED SIBTAL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD MANSHA

HABIB ALI

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

57100769

57100625

57100716

57100660

57100290

57100273

57100221

57100049

57100188

57100535

57100507

57100173

BAHAWALPUR

SARGODHA

KHANEWAL

MULTAN

LAYYAH

KASUR

BAHAWALPUR

JHANG

PAKPATTAN

CHAKWAL

FAISALABAD

RAJANPUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

NIDAL AHMED 

REHAN AHMAD 

GHULAM  MUHAMMAD QAMAR UD
DIN 

ANSA BANZEER 

MUHAMMAD UMAIR 

FERZANA BHATTI 

ZIA UR REHMAN 

HIRA YASEEN 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD HASNAT ZAFAR

MUHAMMAD TAHIR MURAD 

SADAF NAWAZ 

AHMAD SAHAB 

MUHAMMAD IQBAL JAVED KHAN

ABU BAKAR

HAFIZ SHARF UD DIN

MUHAMMAD AJMAL KHAN

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN BHATTI

GHAUS MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD YASEEN SHAD BHATTI

ZAFAR IQBAL

MURAD ALI

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

AKRAM UL HAQ

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

57100439

57100561

57100246

57100017

57100185

57100786

57100109

57100131

57100540

57100218

57100592

57100118

SARGODHA

R.Y. KHAN

LAYYAH

MULTAN

KHANEWAL

JHANG

SARGODHA

KASUR

T.T. SINGH

BAHAWALPUR

CHINIOT

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED



PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 5 of 7

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
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Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

AGRICULTURAL OFFICER (PLANT PROTECTION)    -  (BS-17)

AGRICULTURE (DIRECTORATE GENERAL, PEST WARNING & QUALITY CONTROL OF

14 Case #  133G2020

50

51

52

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

GHULAM IRTAZA 

AAMIR HAYAT 

MUHAMMAD ABRAR 

SAJID GHAFOOR 

MAJID KARIM 

SHAFAQAT ALI 

ABDUL REHMAN SAJID 

IQRA KHALID 

MUHAMMAD TARIQ (Additional
Marks)

NIAZ AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD SHAHID 

MUHAMMMAD KAMRAN NASRULLAH
REHAN 

ISHTIAQ ALI

KHYZIR HAYAT

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

ABDUL GHAFOOR

MAHER KARIM BAKHSH

RASHEED

SAJID RAFIQUE CHATHA

KHALID MEHMOOD

HUSSAIN BAKHSH

MUHAMMAD MOSA

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD NASRULLAH

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

57100339

57100162

57100296

57100496

57100011

57100462

57100152

57100772

57100368

57100346

57100190

57100696

LAYYAH

BHAKKAR

LAYYAH

MULTAN

LAYYAH

KASUR

FAISALABAD

MULTAN

D.G. KHAN

M. GARH

KHANEWAL

SHEIKHUPURA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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No. 

Merit
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63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

TALIB HUSSAIN 

MAJID HAMEED KHAN NIAZI 

SOBIA SHAUKAT 

SHAHZAD AHMED BHUTTA 

MUHAMMAD ANEES 

MUHAMMAD SALMAN ZUBAIR 

FAHEEM AKHTAR 

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD
(Additional Marks)

EHTSHAM ARIF 

UMAR KHALID 

ZAIB UL HASSAN 

MUHAMMAD ZAHID MASOOD 

SHAUKAT ALI

MUHAMMAD HAMEED ULLAH KHAN N

SHAUKAT ALI SHAFQAT

ABDUL KARIM

MUHAMMAD MOOSA

ZUBAIR HASSAN WASEEM

NASEEM AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD ZAMAN

MUHAMMAD ARIF

MUHAMMAD KHALID

GHULAM HUSSAIN

NASEER AHMAD

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

57100471

57100003

57100797

57100636

57100542

57100617

57100588

57100579

57100299

57100153

57100146

57100002

LAYYAH

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

BAHAWALPUR

M. GARH

BAHAWALPUR

LAHORE

LAYYAH

GUJRAT

LAHORE

SARGODHA

PAKPATTAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
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AGRICULTURAL OFFICER (PLANT PROTECTION)    -  (BS-17)

AGRICULTURE (DIRECTORATE GENERAL, PEST WARNING & QUALITY CONTROL OF

14 Case #  133G2020

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

MUHAMMAD ALI 

SABA SIDDIQUE 

AIMAN ISHFAQ 

TEHSEEN SARWER 

IRFAN SHAHID 

MUHAMMAD IMRAN 

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH SHAUKAT 

MANZOOR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ SHARIF

GHULAM SARWER

GHULAM SHABIR SHAHID

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

SHOUKAT ALI

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

57100085

57100790

57100776

57100509

57100193

57100042

57100583

FAISALABAD

LAYYAH

MULTAN

R.Y. KHAN

LAYYAH

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


